EIR DISCLOSURE LOG MAY 23

Number

1679

1680
1681
1682
1683
1684

1685
1686

1687
1688
1689

1690
1691
1692
1693
1694
1695
1696
1697
1698

Data Requested Reason Denied

Tree Felling

Tree Felling

Con29 Question3.8

Noise Complaints

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Litter Fines

Noise Complaints

Planning Application Info 2010-2023

Hazardous Substance Enforcements

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Working
Days to
Complete

26

26
11
10
10
10

©

18
16
14
11

Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines



1699
1700
1702
1703
1704
1705

1706
1707
1708
1709
1710

1711

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Live Compulsory Order

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Abbots Quarry

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Mill Pond
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REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
35 available within statutory guidelines









