EIR DISCLOSURE LOG MAY 23

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
			Complete	
				REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
1679	Tree Felling		26	available within statutory guidelines
				REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
1680	Tree Felling		26	available within statutory guidelines
1681	Con29 Question3.8		11	, 0
1682	Noise Complaints		10	
1683	Con29 Question3.8		10	
1684	Con29 Question3.8		10	
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building			
1685	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		9	
1686	Con29 Question3.8		9	
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building		_	
1687	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		9	
1688	Con29 Question3.8		12	
1689	Con29 Question3.8		7	
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
1690	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		7	
1690	Con29 Question3.8		7 7	
1692	Litter Fines		, 18	
1693	Noise Complaints		16	
1694	Planning Application Info 2010-2023		14	
1695	Hazardous Substance Enforcements		11	
1696	Con29 Question3.8		6	
1697	Con29 Question3.8		6	
1698	Con29 Question3.8		9	
.000	CONEC GROOMOTIO.		0	

	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		
1699	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	8	
1700	Con29 Question3.8	8	
1702	Live Compulsory Order	1	
1703	Con29 Question3.8	5	
1704	Con29 Question3.8	7	
1705	Abbots Quarry	15	
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		
1706	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	7	
1707	Con29 Question3.8	9	
1708	Con29 Question3.8	3	
1709	Con29 Question3.8	3	
1710	Con29 Question3.8	4	
			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
1711	Mill Pond	35	available within statutory guidelines



